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UNIFIED CARRIER LICENCE 

TELECOMMUNICATIONS ORDINANCE (Chapter 106) 
 
New World Telecommunications Limited (NWT) hereby publishes the following tariff pursuant to its 
Unified Carrier Licence with immediate effect. 
 
Name of Tariff 
 
Home Telephone Service 
 
Description of Tariff 
 
The service provides local fixed line telephone for home users. 
 
Previous service rates / charges are revised as follows: 
 
I) Rental (HomeConnect Telephony Service)  

Line Type VAS Package Package Details 
Monthly 
Charge 
(HK$)  

Residential DEL 

Line rental -- $88  

 Compact Package 

Call Waiting 
Call Number Display  
Call Hold  
IDD Security  
Incoming International 
Operator Call Barring 

$98  

Premium Package 

Call Waiting 
Call Conference  
Call Forward  
Call Hold  
IDD Security  
Incoming International 
Operator Call Barring 

$108  

Supreme Package 

Caller Number Display  
Call Waiting  
Call Conference 
Call Forward  
Speed Dialling  
Appointment Reminder  
Call Hold  
IDD Security  
Incoming International 
Operator Call Barring 

$118  
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 All-in-one Package 

 Voice Mail  
 Caller Number Display  
 Call Waiting  
 Call Conference  
 Call Forward  
 Remote Call Forward  
 Speed Dialling  
 Appointment Reminder 
 Block-the-blocker 
 Do-not-disturb  
 Call Hold  
 IDD Security  
 Incoming International 
 Operator Call Barring  

$128  

 
II) Value Added Services 

Service Feature 
Monthly Charge 

(HK$) 

Appointment Reminder $12 

Block-the-blocker $12 

Call Conference $12 

Call Forward $12 

Call Hold FREE 

Call Waiting $12 

Caller Number Display $22 

Do Not Disturb $12 

IDD Security FREE 

Incoming International 
Operator Call Barring FREE 

Remote Call Forward $12 

Speed Dialing $12 

Voice Mail $22 

 
III) Other Charges 

Service Type Charge (HK$) 

Cancellation Fee $650 per line 

Change Service No. $48 per number 

External Removal Fee 
(to another building) $475 per line 

Installation Fee $475 per line 

Internal Removal Fee 
(within same building) $280 per line 

Reconnection Fee $475 per line 

Additional Socket $150 per socket 

 
All services referred to above are subject to NWT's General Terms and Conditions of Service and 
their applicable special terms and conditions as may be amended from time to time. 


